EPISODE

#2301
#2302
#2303
#2304
#2305
#2306

#2307

S PMI

2023 DELIVERY SCHEDULE

(REVISED - As of March 7, 2023; Subject to Change)

(POSTED to the PMI FTP)

TITLE

The Mountain Report — Utah/Alta/Powder/Beaver

The Mountain Report — Eastern Quebec

The Mountain Report — Charmonix/Smuggs/Sunapee
The Mountain Report — Quechee/Wachusett/Tremblant
The Mountain Report — New Hampshire

The Mountain Report — Vermont

DELIVERY DATE

Thursday, January 12
Thursday, January 26
Thursday, February 2
Thursday, February 9
Thursday, February 23

Thursday, March 9

The Mountain Report - Golden Triangle-Stratton/Bromley/Magic Mtn Thursday, March 16

The Mountain Report

ﬁ;&

MOUNTAIN
et -

REPORT

EMBRACE WINTER

AIRDATE

Saturday, January 14
Saturday, January 28
Saturday, Februar
Saturday, February 11
Saturday, February 2
Saturday, March 11

Saturday, March 18



