



2023 DELIVERY SCHEDULE

(REVISED - As of March 7, 2023; Subject to Change)

(POSTED to the PMI FTP)

EPISODE	TITLE	DELIVERY DATE	AIRDATE
#2301	The Mountain Report – Utah/Alta/Powder/Beaver	Thursday, January 12	Saturday, January 14
#2302	The Mountain Report – Eastern Quebec	Thursday, January 26	Saturday, January 28
#2303	The Mountain Report – Charmonix/Smuggs/Sunapee	Thursday, February 2	Saturday, Februar
#2304	The Mountain Report – Quechee/Wachusett/Tremblant	Thursday, February 9	Saturday, February 11
#2305	The Mountain Report – New Hampshire	Thursday, February 23	Saturday, February 2
#2306	The Mountain Report – Vermont	Thursday, March 9	Saturday, March 11
#2307	The Mountain Report - Golden Triangle-Stratton/Bromley/Magic Mtn	Thursday, March 16	Saturday, March 18